TH RD JUDI CI AL DI STRI CT -

SALT LAKE COUNTY DI STRI CT COURT

SALT LAKE COUNTY, STATE OF UTAH

CHI LD SUPP SERVI CES OFFI CE OF RECOVERY SERVI CES-
CASE NUMBER 246904432 Child Support Lien

VS.

JAVI ER GONZALEZ

CURRENT ASSI GNED JUDCGE
KENT HOLMBERG

PARTI ES

Plaintiff -

Def endant -

ACCOUNT SUMVARY

CASE NOTE

PROCEEDI NGS

02-07- 2024

02-07- 2024
02-07-2024

02-07-2024

03-06- 2024
03- 06- 2024
03-20- 2024
03-27-2024
04- 03- 2024
04-10- 2024
04-17-2024
04-24-2024
05-01- 2024
05-08-2024
05-15-2024
05-22-2024
05-29- 2024
06- 05- 2024

JAVI ER GONZALEZ

Paper| ess Child Support

Ref er ence Numnber
Judgnent Entered - Anount

Li en
000220596

CH LD SUPP SERVI CES OFFI CE OF RECOVERY SERVI CES-

$1412. 00

Judge KENT HOLMBERG assi gned.
Judgnent Entered - Anmount $1412. 00

Creditor
Debt or

906. 00 Judgrent Grand Tot al

Case disposition is Judgment

CHI LD SUPP SERVI CES OFFI CE OF RECOVERY SERVI CES-
JAVI ER GONZALEZ
906. 00 Support Lien

Di sposition Judge i s KENT HOLMBERG

Not e:
Judgnent
Judgnent
Judgrent
Judgnent
Judgnent
Judgrent
Judgnent
Judgnent
Judgrent
Judgnent
Judgnent
Judgrent
Judgnent

03-18-2025 01: 54 PM

#
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Modi f i
Modi fi
Modi fi
Modi f i
Modi fi
Modi fi
Modi f i
Modi fi
Modi fi
Modi f i
Modi fi
Modi fi
Modi f i

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
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Judgnent Di sposition Renoved

1765. 00

353.
353.
200.
200.
200.
200.
553.
553.
5538.
553.
553.
906.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

csslien

csslien
csslien
csslien
csslien
csslien
csslien
csslien
csslien
csslien
csslien
csslien
csslien
csslien
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